
Muzaffarpur - Ahmedabad SF Special/09084 - COVR - WR 
PCOI/Prayagraj Chheoki Junction to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction 

23h 25m - 1475 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 06:15 3 1 0 43 57 ECR
2 PPTA Patliputra Junction 08:00 08:05 5m 2 1 74 32 53 ECR
3 ARA Ara Junction 09:30 09:32 2m 2 1 120 56 59 ECR
4 BXR Buxar 10:45 10:47 2m 2 1 188 55 68 ECR
5 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
12:30 12:40 10m 0 1 282 74 79 ECR

6 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki
Junction

15:30 15:35 5m 2,3 1 425 57 95 NCR

7 STA Satna Junction 18:35 18:50 15m 1 1 596 79 315 WCR
8 KTE Katni Junction 20:05 20:20 15m 5 1 694 68 381 WCR
9 JBP Jabalpur 21:40 21:50 10m 1 1 785 62 411 WCR
10 ET Itarsi Junction 01:45 01:55 10m 0 2 1029 65 329 WCR
11 BSL Bhusaval Junction 06:40 06:45 5m 4 2 1336 73 205 CR
12 ST Surat 11:20 11:25 5m 1 2 1671 74 59 WR
13 BRC Vadodara Junction 13:10 13:15 5m 3 2 1801 57 36 WR
14 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 15:00 8 2 1901 - 52 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 14 2024 (15:26)

May 14 2024 (15:26)

1

1


